
Vehicle History Report #: 100214
Report Date: Thursday, September 19, 2024 

Manufactured In: UNITED STATES 

2021 Ford PICKUP 
REGULAR CAB PICKUP 2-DR | 5.0L V8 OHV 
16V | GAS 

Report Status: Complete

VIN: 1FTMF1E58MKD92987 

Vital
Body Style REGULAR CAB PICKUP 2-DR

Driveline RWD

Engine Type 5.0L V8 OHV 16V

Make Ford

Manufactured In UNITED STATES

Model

Model Year

Overall Height

Overall Length

Overall Width

Production Seq. Number

F-150

2021

75.20

227.70

79.90

D92987

Tank

Transmission-long

23.00

6-Speed Automatic

Transmission-short

Trim Level

6A

XLT 8-ft. Bed 2WD



Vehicle Specifications

Body Style REGULAR CAB PICKUP 2-DR

Driveline RWD

Engine Type 5.0L V8 OHV 16V

Make Ford

Manufactured In UNITED STATES

Model

Model Year

Overall Height

Overall Length

Overall Width

Production Seq. Number

F-150

2021

75.20

227.70

79.90

D92987

Tank

Transmission-long

23.00

6-Speed Automatic

Transmission-short

Trim Level

6A

XLT 8-ft. Bed 2WD


