



Vehicle History Report #: 100214
Report Date: Thursday, September 19, 2024
Report Status: Complete

2021 Ford PICKUP

REGULAR CAB PICKUP 2-DR | 5.0L V8 OHV
16V | GAS

Manufactured In: UNITED STATES

VIN: 1FTMF1E58MKD92987



Vital

Body Style	REGULAR CAB PICKUP 2-DR
Driveline	RWD
Engine Type	5.0L V8 OHV 16V
Make	Ford
Manufactured In	UNITED STATES
Model	F-150
Model Year	2021
Overall Height	75.20
Overall Length	227.70
Overall Width	79.90
Production Seq. Number	D92987
Tank	23.00
Transmission-long	6-Speed Automatic
Transmission-short	6A
Trim Level	XLT 8-ft. Bed 2WD

Vehicle Specifications

Body Style	REGULAR CAB PICKUP 2-DR
Driveline	RWD
Engine Type	5.0L V8 OHV 16V
Make	Ford
Manufactured In	UNITED STATES
Model	F-150
Model Year	2021
Overall Height	75.20
Overall Length	227.70
Overall Width	79.90
Production Seq. Number	D92987
Tank	23.00
Transmission-long	6-Speed Automatic
Transmission-short	6A
Trim Level	XLT 8-ft. Bed 2WD